SOCI ORDINARI AL 31/12/2011

NORD ITALIA

PIEMONTE-VALLE D'AOSTA

Acqui Terme
Alba
Alessandria
Aosta

Arona

Asti

Biella

Borgoratto Al.no

Bra

Casale M.to
Cuneo
Novara
Novi Ligure
Omegna
Torino
Vercelli

LOMBARDIA

Bergamo
Brescia
Como
Milano
Pavia
Varese
Vigevano

VENETO

Bassano del Graj

Belluno
Padova
Treviso
Venezia
Verona
Vicenza

0
20
21
14
29
91

149
0
121
41
77
368
66
145
38
50

266
84
40
22
82
14

83
63
129
119
40
35
28

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Bolzano

Riva del Garda
Rovereto
Trento

206
14
31

289

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

1230

508

497

540



FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Cervignano F.
Cividale F.
Glaunicco
Gorizia
Latisana
Palmanova
Paluzza
Pordenone
Povoletto
Tarvisio
Tolmezzo
Trieste
Udine

LIGURIA
Genova
La Spezia
Loano
Sanremo
Savona
Varazze

EMILIA
Carpi
Finale E.
Modena
Parma
Piacenza
Sassuolo

ROMAGNA
Faenza
Forli
Forlimpopoli
Imola
Ravenna

CENTRO ITALIA

TOSCANA

163
36
58
72
39
67
18
14
37

122
48

4
86

138
26

68
11

57
42
80
383
33
71

57
113
38
60
61

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

764

243

666

329



Arezzo
Carrara
Castelfiorentino
Castiglione P.
Cecina
Collesalvetti
Firenze
Follonica
Grosseto
Livorno
Lucca
Massa
Montevarchi
Orbetello
Piombino
Pisa

Pistoia
Pontremoli
Prato
Rosignano
S.Giovanni V.
Siena
Viareggio
Volterra

MARCHE
Macerata
Potenza Picena
S.Benedetto T.

ABRUZZO
L'Aquila
Pescara
Teramo e Prov.
Vasto

UMBRIA

Citta di Castello
Foligno
Marsciano
Perugia
Spoleto

Terni

109
74
71
19

255
62
50

224

139

533
73

331
81
52
56

233

105

306
23
73

147

117

103
57

22
49

20
27
33
21

33
44
46
65
36
46

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

3293

71

101

270



Anguillara-S.Sole

Civitavecchia
Fiumicino
Latina

Poggio Mirteto
Rieti

Roma
Tarquinia
Viterbo

SUD ITALIA
CAMPANIA
Avellino
Benevento
Buccino
Caserta
Gesualdo
Napoli

Nusco
Penisola Sorr.
Pontecagnano
Positano
Pozzuoli
Salerno
Scafati

MOLISE
Campobasso

PUGLIA
Altamura

Bari
Castellana Gr.
Foggia

Gioia del Colle
Lecce

Taranto

BASILICATA
Matera
Policoro

CALABRIA

46
70

29

57
21
67
19

28
48

36
26
66
45
46
43
26

67
16

41
183

14

56
24

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE

309

447

318

26



Cosenza 45

Falerna 92
Fiumefreddo B. 0
Lamezia 33
Reggio Calabria 30
SICILIA
Acireale 20
Augusta 54
Caltanissetta 28
Carlentini 84
Catania 58
Lentini Femminil: 22
Lentini 49
Palermo 40
Siracusa 20
Sortino 0
Trapani e Prov. 59

10246
ITALIA NORD 4777
ITALIA CENTRO 4044
ITALIA SUD 1425

10246

TOTALE

TOTALE

200

434



